4-20 mA output, 4 wires, 2/5/10/20/50/100/400 Bar
PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
Model : PS93MA-xxBAR  ISO-9001, CE, IEC1010
LUTRON ELECTRONIC
4 wires
4 - 20 mA PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
Model : PS93MA-XXBAR
   SPECIFICATIONS
Max capacity & Max capacity Model
model 2 BAR ( 29 PSI ) PS93MA-2BAR
5 BAR ( 72.5 PSI ) PS93MA-5BAR
10 BAR ( 145 PSI ) PS93MA-10BAR
20 BAR ( 290 PSI ) PS93MA-20BAR
50 BAR ( 725 PSI ) PS93MA-50BAR
100 BAR ( 1450 PSI ) PS93MA-100BAR
400 BAR ( 5800 PSI ) PS93MA-400BAR
Supply voltage DC 9V to 30 V
Transducer 1/4" NPT or 1/4" PS
Port Connector * Inclided one adapter connector that convert the 1/4" NPT to 1/4  " PS.
Span   ± 1 % F.S.